

RCS No.329/2025

Datta & others Vs. Devidas & others

ORDER BELOW EXH.13

(Passed on 13/11/2025)

Read and recorded.

Date: 13/11/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.13-A

(Passed on 13/11/2025)

Filed.

Date: 13/11/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.14

(Passed on 13/11/2025)

Seen.

Date: 13/11/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.