

RCS No.329/2025

Datta V/s Devidas

ORDER BELOW EXH.21

Application under section 151 of C.P.C. - Other side to say.

In view of pursis at Exh.25 this application is disposed off.

Date: 03/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.21-A

Affidavit. - Filed.

Date: 03/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.22

Application for production of documents.- Only production is allowed.

Date: 03/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.23

List of One documents.-Seen.

Date: 03/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.24

Pursis filed by defendant No. 1 to 6.- Seen.

Date: 03/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.25

Pursis filed by plaintiff to not press application at Exh. 21.- Seen.

Date: 03/12/2025

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.