

Datta & others Vs. Devidas & others

ORDER BELOW EXH.32

(Passed on 05/01/2025)

Application filed by defendant no.1 to 6 for permission to file documents on record. Order- Otherside to say. Order - Perused application. No say filed. Only production allowed.

Date: 05/01/2026

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.33

(Passed on 05/01/2025)

List of document defendant no.1 to 6 Order – Seen - Perused application. No say filed. Only production allowed.

Date: 05/01/2026

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.34

(Passed on 05/01/2025)

Defendant no.1 to 5 citation process Order – Seen.

Date: 05/01/2026

Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)

Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.